Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools to Aston via Walmley | Penns Lane | Erdington
Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools to Kingsbury Road via Walmley | Eachelhurst Road
Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools to Marsh Hill via Walmley | Chester Road | The Yenton

Monday to Friday

Royal Sutton School

Penns Lane

The Bagot Arms

Tyburn Road Kingsbury Road
The Yenton

Erdington Six Ways

Marsh Hill Village Green
Salford Circus

oshond \WWest Midlands

813
1520
1528
1533
1536

814
1520
1528
1533

1558

C
815
1520

1540
1545

1555

C
814
1525
1533
1538

1603

Commencing Monday 6th January 2025

C: Schooldays Only

page 1 of 2



Aston to Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools via Erdington | Penns Lane | Walmley
Kingsbury Road to Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools via Eachelhurst Road | Walmley
Marsh Hill to Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools via The Yenton | Chester Road | Walmley

Monday to Friday

Salford Stadium

Marsh Hill Village Green
Erdington Six Ways

The Yenton

Tyburn Road Kingsbury Road
The Bagot Arms

Penns Lane

Royal Sutton School

oshond \WWest Midlands

813

0757
0800
0805
0815

814

0747

0805
0810
0820

C
815
0748

0758

0803

0810
0820

C
814

0757

0815
0820
0830

815
0758
0808
0813

0820
0830

Commencing Monday 6th January 2025

C: Schooldays Only

page 2 of 2



