Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools to Aston via Walmley | Penns Lane | Erdington
 Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools to Kingsbury Road via Walmley | Eachelhurst Road
 Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools to Marsh Hill via Walmley | Chester Road | The Yenton

Monday to Friday

Commencing Monday 6th January 2025

	С	С	C	C
	813	814	815	814
Royal Sutton School	1520	1520	1520	1525
Penns Lane	1528	1528	-	1533
The Bagot Arms	1533	1533	-	1538
Tyburn Road Kingsbury Road	1536	-	-	-
The Yenton	-	-	1540	-
Erdington Six Ways	-	-	1545	-
Marsh Hill Village Green	-	1558	-	1603
Salford Circus	-	-	1555	_

C: Schooldays Only



Aston to Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools via Erdington | Penns Lane | Walmley

Kingsbury Road to Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools via Eachelhurst Road | Walmley

814 Marsh Hill to Royal Sutton & Fairfax Schools via The Yenton | Chester Road | Walmley

Monday to Friday

Commencing Monday 6th January 2025

	С	С	С	C	C
	813	814	815	814	815
Salford Stadium	-	-	0748	-	0758
Marsh Hill Village Green	-	0747	-	0757	-
Erdington Six Ways	-	-	0758	-	8080
The Yenton	-	-	0803	-	0813
Tyburn Road Kingsbury Road	0757	-	-	-	-
The Bagot Arms	0800	0805	-	0815	-
Penns Lane	0805	0810	0810	0820	0820
Royal Sutton School	0815	0820	0820	0830	0830

C: Schooldays Only

